Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG55.02 Rev. 12/08
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 12/08
Printed in U.S.A.
©2008 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
SPEC AIR® Ventilation Hoods—
Internal Discharge Make-Up Air Exhaust Models
Exhaust Collars Supply Collars
1800 FPM # of at 0.65˝ (16.5kg) S.P. 1100 FPM # of at 0.3˝ (7.6kg) S.P.
length weight Exhaust exhaust width length Supply supply width length # of # of
model # in. mm lbs. kg CFM collars in. mm in. mm CFM collars in. mm in. mm lights filters
HEIA96-48 48˝ 1219 322 146.1 1600 1 10˝ 254 123⁄4˝ 324 1120 1 10˝ 254 18˝ 457 1 2
HEIA96-54 54˝ 1372 359 162.9 1800 1 10˝ 254 141⁄2˝ 368 1260 1 10˝ 254 20˝ 508 1 2
HEIA96-60 60˝ 1524 379 171.9 2000 1 10˝ 254 16˝ 406 1400 1 10˝ 254 22˝ 559 2 2
HEIA96-66 66˝ 1676 435 197.3 2200 1 10˝ 254 171⁄2˝ 445 1540 1 10˝ 254 241⁄2˝ 622 2 3
HEIA96-72 72˝ 1829 473 214.6 2400 1 10˝ 254 19˝ 483 1680 1 10˝ 254 261⁄2˝ 673 2 3
HEIA96-78 78˝ 1981 509 231.9 2600 1 10˝ 254 203⁄4˝ 527 1820 1 10˝ 254 29˝ 737 2 3
HEIA96-84 84˝ 2134 549 249.0 2800 1 10˝ 254 221⁄2˝ 572 1960 1 10˝ 254 31˝ 787 3 3
HEIA96-90 90˝ 2286 567 257.2 3000 1 10˝ 254 24˝ 610 2100 2 10˝ 254 161⁄2˝ 419 3 4
HEIA96-96 96˝ 2438 625 283.5 3200 1 10˝ 254 251⁄2˝ 648 2240 2 10˝ 254 18˝ 457 3 4
HEIA96-102 102˝ 2591 601 272.6 3400 1 10˝ 254 27˝ 686 2380 2 10˝ 254 19˝ 483 3 4
HEIA96-108 108˝ 2743 699 317.1 3600 1 10˝ 254 29˝ 737 2520 2 10˝ 254 20˝ 508 3 5
HEIA96-114 114˝ 2896 738 334.8 3800 1 10˝ 254 30˝ 762 2660 2 10˝ 254 21˝ 533 3 5
HEIA96-120 120˝ 3048 775 351.5 4000 2 10˝ 254 16˝ 406 2800 2 10˝ 254 22˝ 559 4 5
HEIA96-126 126˝ 3200 813 368.8 4200 2 10˝ 254 161⁄2˝ 419 2940 2 10˝ 254 23˝ 584 4 6
HEIA96-132 132˝ 3353 851 386.0 4400 2 10˝ 254 171⁄2˝ 445 3080 2 10˝ 254 241⁄2˝ 622 4 6
HEIA96-138 138˝ 3505 889 403.3 4600 2 10˝ 254 181⁄2˝ 470 3220 2 10˝ 254 251⁄2˝ 648 4 6
HEIA96-144 144˝ 3658 930 421.8 4800 2 10˝ 254 19˝ 483 3360 2 10˝ 254 261⁄2˝ 673 4 6